
Original Popcorn Shrimp
Nutritional Highlights

This delicious and crunchy breading cooks 
up crisp on the outside and succulent on the 
inside. Matlaw’s plump and mildly flavored 
breaded popcorn shrimp may be small in size 
but big in value!

Imagine biting into a delicious deep-fried 
shrimp covered in a light and crunchy 
breading flavored with the taste of coconut... 
yum! Real coconut flakes on every shrimp, 
makes each bite EVEN crunchier.

Matlaw’s Original Popcorn Shrimp marinated 
in buffalo sauce. It’s sure to make your taste 
buds go wild!

Per 113 g Serving

260 1.5g 1000mg 2g

CALOrieS SAT FAT SODiUM SUgArS

7% DV 42% DV

Coconut Popcorn Shrimp
Nutritional Highlights

Buffalo Popcorn Shrimp
Nutritional Highlights

Per 113 g Serving Per 113 g Serving

210 3.5g 380mg 4g

CALOrieS SAT FAT SODiUM SUgArS

18% DV 16% DV

240 2.5g 1040mg 1g

CALOrieS SAT FAT SODiUM SUgArS

13% DV 43% DV

Produced in the USA!

POS - 014

CRISPY, WITH A REAL CRUNCH!
• RestauRant quality     • line pRiced foR easy meRchandising     • gReat foR paRties and enteRtaining

NATIONAL  F ISH AND SEAFOOD,  INC .
11-15 Parker  St reet ,  G louceste r,  MA 01930,  USA       T  978.282.7880       F  978.282.7882

Tol l  F ree  800.229.1750       www.nat iona l f i sh .com       www.mat laws.com

Product
Code

CASE
Dimensions

L W H (in inches)

CASE
Gr. Wt.
(in lbs.)

CASE
Net Wt.
(in lbs.)

CASE
Cube

Pack 
Size

Pallet
(Ti x Hi)

Product Description /
Portion Weight

UPC Code

MLPC7621208

MLPC7621128

MLPC7621209

16 X 8 X 8

16 X 8 X 8

16 X 8 X 8

6.6

6.6

6.6

6

6

6

.59

.59

.59

12/8 OZ

12/8 OZ

12/8 OZ

15 X 5

15 X 5

15 X 5

Matlaw’s Original Popcorn Breaded Shrimp Box

Matlaw’s Coconut Popcorn Breaded Shrimp Box
Matlaw’s Buffalo Popcorn Breaded Shrimp Box

0-41625-00525-4

0-41625-00527-8

0-41625-02528-3


