







Produced in the USA!

CRISPY, WITH A REAL CRUNCH!

RESTAURANT QUALITY

• LINE PRICED FOR EASY MERCHANDISING

• GREAT FOR PARTIES AND ENTERTAINING



Original Popcorn Shrimp Nutritional Highlights

PER 113 a SERVING









This delicious and crunchy breading cooks up crisp on the outside and succulent on the inside. Matlaw's plump and mildly flavored breaded popcorn shrimp may be small in size but big in value!



Coconut Popcorn Shrimp Nutritional Highlights

PER 113 a SERVING









Imagine biting into a delicious deep-fried shrimp covered in a light and crunchy breading flavored with the taste of coconut... yum! Real coconut flakes on every shrimp, makes each bite EVEN crunchier.



Buffalo Popcorn Shrimp Nutritional Highlights

PER 113 a SERVING







Matlaw's Original Popcorn Shrimp marinated in buffalo sauce. It's sure to make your taste buds go wild!

Product Code	Pack Size	Product Description / Portion Weight	UPC Code	CASE Net Wt. (in lbs.)	CASE Gr. Wt. (in lbs.)	CASE Cube	CASE Dimensions L W H (in inches)	Pallet (Ti x Hi)
MLPC7621208	12/8 OZ	Matlaw's Original Popcorn Breaded Shrimp Box	0-41625-00525-4	6	6.6	.59	16 X 8 X 8	15 X 5
MLPC7621128	12/8 OZ	Matlaw's Coconut Popcorn Breaded Shrimp Box	0-41625-00527-8	6	6.6	.59	16 X 8 X 8	15 X 5
MLPC7621209	12/8 OZ	Matlaw's Buffalo Popcorn Breaded Shrimp Box	0-41625-02528-3	6	6.6	.59	16 X 8 X 8	15 X 5

